
Total Members First Name Last Name Email Member Since
1 bwboyea@gmail.com Cheryl Boyea April, 2024
2 mwb2242@gmail.com Mary Brown April, 2024
3 rtb2242@gmail.com Rick Brown April, 2024
4 djburns214@yahoo.com Margaret Burns April, 2024
5 dmburns214@yahoo.com Margaret Burns April, 2024
6 richelleciota18@gmail.comLouis Ciota April, 2024
7 rciota@mac.com Louis Ciota April, 2024
8 creamertim24@gmail.comTim Creamer April, 2024
9 cdaly2130@gmail.com Ian Daly April, 2024

10 itdaly@gmail.com Ian Daly April, 2024
11 mldesanti@yahoo.com Mary DeSantis April, 2024
12 ddesan19@yahoo.com Dean DeSantis April, 2024
13 dsfoster78@outlook.com David Foster May, 2024
15 cherryrd50@hotmail.com Robert Friedman April, 2024
16 jennifersmithgriffin@gmail.comJennifer Griffin April, 2024
17 genehares@yahoo.com Gene Hares April, 2024
14 kjacques36@gmail.com Kathy Jacques May, 2024
19 davidkelly0518@gmail.comDavid Kelly April, 2024
20 rlewis9850@gmail.com Rachel Lewis April, 2024
21 jrmacart@syr.edu James MacArthur April, 2024
22 betsmclaughlin@me.comElizabeth Mclaughlin April, 2024
23 barkave300@gmail.com Cindy Myrdek April, 2024
24 mpetrera418@gmail.comMarita Petrara April, 2024
25 robre47@yahoo.com Rob Resch April, 2024
26 kathyresch@gmail.com Kathy Resch May, 2024
27 jenniferspearing@gmail.comJennifer Lynn Spearing April, 2024
28 rstefano@bradysystems.comRoss Stefano April, 2024
29 ksyron@twcny.rr.com Kristin Syron May, 2024
30 lake4belle@yahoo.com Martha Walsh Hood April, 2024
31 aniwillia3@aol.com Anita Williams April, 2024
32 jwtrustme@aol.com John Williams April, 2024
33 marie@rodacreative.com Marie Yeager April, 2024
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